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718301 CROW-BURLINGAME CQ: 
719212 BIXBY FOUR STAR SAND & 
719621 CITY OF JENKS os 
719681 ESTES INCORPORATED 
720239 NICK KNOTT TURF SUPPLY | 
800435 ROSEBOWL, INC. 
800440 JERRYS TRASH SERVICE © 
800442 DETEK SYSTEMS INC 
800447 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
BO0448 ALLIED REFRIGERATION 
B00462 TULSA BEEF & 
800486 FOLZ, GEORGE W 
Bo0491 AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE 
800692 WELLS FARGO 
B00838 GOLF COURSE SUPERINTENDEN 
800838 GOLF COURSE SUPERINTENDEN 
800871 ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY INC | 
B01008 ANHEUSER BUSCH SALES OF 
801026 GREAT PLAINS COCA COLA 
BO1098 PEPSI-COLA COMPANY 
801108 OKLAHOMA TURF & 
B01115 OKLAHOMA TURF & 
801175 CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO 
801721 TCI CABLEVISION OF TULSA 
6801721 TCI CABLEVISION OF TULSA 
801817 SONITROL OF TULSA INC 
802144 FOLZ, GEORGE W 

1997 —- 1998 RESALE PROPERTY FUND 
701821 BIXBY TELEPHONE CO 
701858 WEST INFORMATION 
715830 VATER'S 
719539 MODERN BINDERY INC 
719905 BUSINESS IMAGING SYSTEMS 
BO1410 TEACO INC 
801692 BRINKS INC 
801952 PRYOR FRED SEMINARS 
BO1997 HYER, ROBERT F JR 
802205 XEROX CORPORATION 

1997 ~ 1998 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORIT 
712672 LAMERS DISTRIBUTING INC 
800307 TULSA BEEF 
800308 SYSCO 
B00309 BUDDY'S PRODUCE, LLC 
BOO310 FADLER COMPANY INC 
BOO3i1 KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC 
800314 CAINS COFFEE COMPANY 
B00315 EARTHGRAINS BAKING CQ INC 
800316 HILAND DAIRY COMPANY 
801713 CAINS COFFEE COMPANY 

1997 _-— 1998 SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND 
802336 PROJECT GET TOGETHER 
B02609 FISHER, RALPH & ALMA 
802610 JONES, CHARLES & KATHRYN 
802611 ORCUTT, WILLIAM AND 

1997 -— 1998 PARKING FUND 
802099 HAHN, VINSON 
so0e1o0l REED, TERRELL A 
802102 GKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION.. 
802106 AMERICAN PARKING INC 
802107 .- DENVER CORPORATION 
802108 AMERICAN PARKING INC 
802110 ‘DENVER CORPORATION ~ 

1997 _— 1998 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY | 
714238 MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
714238 MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
715798 IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS 
717646 GOGETS, JOHN 
717646 ‘GOGETS, JOHN 
718194 MARGARET HUDSON PROGRAM 
718197 GREENWOOD CULTURAL ~ 
718373 LEAL, LUZ MARIA 
718439 ALFONSO, JUSTINA 
718608 DARBY INSTITUTIGNAL SALES 
718685 IN HIS IMAGE INC 
718685 IN HIS IMAGE INC 
718767 ZELLWEGER ANALYTICS— 
719176 FLY, SALLY 
719294 CITY OF TULSA 
7193284 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
719340 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 

SERVICES 
SERVICES © 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES” 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
RESALE 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE: ~ 

235.21 
304.29 

3,414.20 
985140 
356.16 
24200 
25.00 

254.00 
1,545.76 
784.73 
299.04 

1,412.54 
76.40 

450.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 500.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 250.00 
SUPPLIES 
RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
RESALE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 
Costs 
COSTS © 
costs 
COSTS 
costs 
COsTS 
CcasTs 
COSTS 
CosTs 

REHAB 
REHAB 
REHAB 
REHAB 

REFUNDS 
REFUNDS 
TAXES 
RENTALS 
RENTALS © 
RENTALS 
RENTALS 

SERVICES  - 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 5,212.29 

55.80 
1,191.00 

588.80 
1,364.75 
1,508.07 
950.15 

1,456.36 
453.00 
431.40 
35.00 

1,000.00 

47.72 
60.50 
320.00 
135.00 
310.00 
125.640 
260.00 
250.00 
BO.75 
6.01 

158.00 
8,902.76 

24,523.75 
5,022.50 
5,807.74 

134.45 
2,836.05 
5,980.32 
2,274.30 

74.68 

6,540.00 
7,923.00 
13,776.00 
6,390.00 

36.70 
21.46 

472.00 
12,455.00 
8,230.00 
12,490.00 
8,450.00 

418.00 
418.00 
15.90. 
43.40 
74.55 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 9,688.21 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

4.20 
Bb .24 
399.60 
600.00 

3,750.00 
139.45 
41.44 

324.06 
13.99 

7,812.82 


